Provider Inquiry Form

DXC Technology P.O. Box 2100 Frankfort, KY 40602 Please check claim status, verify eligibility, and download Remittance statements using KYHealth Net. Please contact the EDI Helpdesk at (800) 205-4696 for access information.

	1
Provider Number	Member Name
Provider Name/Address	Member ID Number
,	
Billed Amount	Claim Service Date/(ICN if applicable)
billed Afficult	Claim Service Date/(ICIV ii applicable)
Providers Message	
•	
	Signature/Date
	,
DXC TECHNOLOGY RESPONSE:	
This claim was previously processed according to KY	Medicaid guidelines. Claim will be sent for denial.
This claim has been sent to processing.	
AGED CLAIM, claim will be sent for denial. See rever	rse side for timely filing guidelines.
Other:	

Signature/Date

HIPAA Privacy Notification: This message and accompanying documents are covered by the Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. 2510-2521, and contain information for the specified individual only. This information is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you have received this document in error and that any review, dissemination, copying, or the taking of any action based on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error please notify us immediately and delete the original message